 the City of Anthony, Texas, for the period of September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2022, for the provision of public health and environmental services by the City of El Paso to the City of Anthony, for which the City of Anthony shall pay to the City of El Paso an annual amount of FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR DOLLARS AND NO/100 (\$51,304.00). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 		El Paso, TX 300 N. Campbell El Paso, TX				
Type: Resolutions Status: Agenda Ready File created: 11/2/2021 In control: City Council On agenda: 11/9/2021 Final action: Title: That the Mayor be authorized to sign an Interlocal Agreement between the City of El Paso, Texas and the City of Anthony, Texas, for the period of September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2022, for the provision of public health and environmental services by the City of El Paso to the City of Anthony, for which the City of Anthony shall pay to the City of El Paso an annual amount of FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR DOLLARS AND NO/100 (\$51,304.00). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Code sections:	Legislation Details					
File created: 11/2/2021 In control: City Council On agenda: 11/9/2021 Final action: Title: That the Mayor be authorized to sign an Interlocal Agreement between the City of El Paso, Texas and the City of Anthony, Texas, for the period of September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2022, for the provision of public health and environmental services by the City of El Paso to the City of Anthony, for which the City of Anthony shall pay to the City of El Paso an annual amount of FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR DOLLARS AND NO/100 (\$51,304.00). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Code sections:	File #:	21-1276 V	ersion: 1	Name:		
On agenda:11/9/2021Final action:Title:That the Mayor be authorized to sign an Interlocal Agreement between the City of El Paso, Texas and the City of Anthony, Texas, for the period of September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2022, for the provision of public health and environmental services by the City of El Paso to the City of Anthony, for which the City of Anthony shall pay to the City of El Paso an annual amount of FIFTY-ONE 	Туре:	Resolutions		Status:	Agenda Ready	
Title: That the Mayor be authorized to sign an Interlocal Agreement between the City of El Paso, Texas and the City of Anthony, Texas, for the period of September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2022, for the provision of public health and environmental services by the City of El Paso to the City of Anthony, for which the City of Anthony shall pay to the City of El Paso an annual amount of FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR DOLLARS AND NO/100 (\$51,304.00). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Code sections:	File created:	11/2/2021		In control:	City Council	
 the City of Anthony, Texas, for the period of September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2022, for the provision of public health and environmental services by the City of El Paso to the City of Anthony, for which the City of Anthony shall pay to the City of El Paso an annual amount of FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR DOLLARS AND NO/100 (\$51,304.00). Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: 	On agenda:	11/9/2021		Final action:		
Indexes: Code sections:	Title:	provision of public health and environmental services by the City of El Paso to the City of Anthony, for which the City of Anthony shall pay to the City of El Paso an annual amount of FIFTY-ONE				
Code sections:	Sponsors:					
	Indexes:					
Attack we do not A Arthouse Interfectional Ocean of Deviced	Code sections:					
Attachments: 1. Anthony Interlocal Council Packet	Attachments:	1. Anthony Interlocal Council Packet				
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Date	Ver. Action By		Ac	tion	Result